

NDPS No. 93/2023 (93)

Order No. 30

Dated 19.09.2024

Today is fixed for production/hearing the bail petition/further order/framing of charge .

Accused Md. Jamshed and Md. Rakib are produced from J/C. Fix **23/09/2024** for production for production/hearing the bail petition/further order/framing of charge .

C.D. be produced.

D/C

Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.